
 

Year 7 Pastoral Team 
 

2021 - 2022 
 

 

Head of Year: Mrs L Hart  l.hart@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
SLT Links:  Mr Cumming d.cumming@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
   Mrs Wilson  c.wilson@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 

Band Form Tutor Email 

A 

Adlington  Miss Lindemann b.lindemann@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Bussell Miss Moran r.moran@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Coe Mrs Bhamjee z.bhamjee@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Dench 
Miss Scott 
Miss Davies 

h.scott@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
m.davies@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Hill 
Mrs Bird 
Miss Watson 

n.bird@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
e.watson@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Holmes 
Miss Khalil 
Miss Slinger 

a.khalil@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
n.slinger@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

B 

Lennon Miss Jones a.jones@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Lowry Mr Mackreth s.mackreth@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

McKellen Mrs Arkinstall p.arkinstall@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Redgrave Mr Nisbett s.nisbett@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Thompson Mrs Gashau t.gashau@dentoncommuniytcollege.org.uk 

Williams Mr Riley j.riley@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
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Year 8 Pastoral Team 
 

2021 - 2022 
 

 

Head of Year: Mrs Stafford  a.stafford@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
SLT Links:  Mr Cumming d.cumming@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
   Mrs Wilson  c.wilson@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
 

Band Form Tutor Email 

A 

Adlington Mr Sinden t.sinden@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Bussell Mr Corris j.corris@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Coe Mrs Ridings j.ridings@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Dench Miss Guilder e.guilder@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk    

Holmes Mr Pasha m.pasha@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

B 

Lennon Miss Probert m.probert@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Lowry Miss Quinn m.quinn@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

McKellen Mrs Saleem r.saleem@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Redgrave Miss Rowntree o.rowntree@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Thompson Miss Barsby m.barsby@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
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Year 9 Pastoral Team 
 

2021 - 2022 
 

 

Head of Year: Ms Owen  j.owen@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
SLT Links:  Mrs Graham  s.graham@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
   Mr Nixon  s.nixon@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
 

Band Form Tutor Email 

A 

Adlington 
Miss Batty  
Mr Donoghue 

c.batty@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
j.donoghue@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Bussell Mrs Botterill  j.botterill@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Coe Mr Pugh  j.pugh@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Dench Mr Hamid a.hamid@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Hallé Mr Cooper a.cooper@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Holmes Miss Carter e.carter@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

B 

Lennon Miss Martin e.martin@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Lowry Mr Babbage n.babbage@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

McKellen Miss Talbot  b.talbot@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Redgrave Miss Grant   e.grant@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Thompson 
Mrs Ward  
Mrs Everson 

r.ward@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
r.everson@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Williams Mr Darke  k.darke@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
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Year 10 Pastoral Team 
 

2021 - 2022 
 

 

Head of Year: Mrs J Whitehead j.whitehead@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
SLT Link:  Mr Haslam  j.haslam@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
   Ms Cooper  y.cooper@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
 

Band Form Tutor Email 

A 

Adlington Miss Dutton h.dutton@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Bussell Mr Day 
 
j.day@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Coe Mr Bower j.bower@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Dench Miss Redfern a.redfern@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Holmes Mr Norris h.norris@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

B 

Lennon Mr Cattermole  m.cattermole@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Lowry Miss Ryan  a.ryan@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

McKellen Mrs Hadley-Wild d.hadley-wild@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Redgrave Mr Bakkali y.bakkali@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Thompson Mr Burgess n.burgess@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
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Year 11 Pastoral Team 
 

2021 - 2022 
 

 

Head of Year: Mrs S Lynch  s.lynch@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
SLT Links:  Mr Haslam  j.haslam@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
   Ms Cooper  y.cooper@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 
 
 

Band Form Tutor Email 

A 

Adlington Mr Gillon p.gillon@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Bussell Mrs Rowley c.rowley@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Coe Miss Merritt  c.merritt@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Dench Mr Lewis t.lewis@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Hallé Mr Bacon d.bacon@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Holmes Mr Smith w.smith@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

B 

Lennon Mr Watson  j.watson@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Lowry Ms McNally l.mcnally@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

McKellen Mrs G Harris g.harris@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Redgrave Mrs Hampson r.hampson@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk 

Thompson 
Ms Preston-
Webb 

m.prestonwebb@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  

Williams Mr Dennison   s.dennison@dentoncommunitycollege.org.uk  
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